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HIGH MILAGE OIL STABLIZER

REDNECK AUTO

GUN OIL 118ML
GUN OIL 59ML

MOTORCYCLE OCTANE BOOST
FISHING REEL OIL

10W-40 ATV SEMI SYNTHETIC ENGINE OIL
5W-40 SYNTHETIC MOTOR OIL

20W-50 ZINC RACING OIL
20W-50 HIGH ZINC BREAK IN OIL

LUCAS SLICK MIST INTERIOR DETAILER
LUCAS SLICK MIST SPEED WAX

LUCAS SLICK MIST TIRE & TRIM SHINE
UNIVERSAL HYGRAULIC & TRANSMISSION FLUID

GUN OIL 29.6ML

INJECTOR CLEANER AND FUEL CONDITIONER
OIL STABALIZER

SYNTHETIC OIL STABILIZER

TRANSMISSION FIX 
POWERSTEERING STOP LEAK

OCTANE BOOSTER

 75W-90 SYNTHETIC GEAR OIL 1L 
75W-140 SYNTHETIC GEAR OIL 1L 

85W-140 GEAR OIL 1L
80W-90 GEAR OIL 1L
80W-90 GEAR OIL 4L

BRAKE FLUID DOT 4 - 355ML
BRAKE FLUID DOT 3 - 946ML

ENGINE OIL STOP LEAK
WHITE LITHIUM GREASE

AIR TOOL LUBRICANT
ASSEMBLY LUBE

10875
10877
10006
10725
10690

20216
20720
20189
10620
10635

20514
20160
20513
20017

20121
20042
20043
20046
20827
20826
20278
20533
20153

LUCAS PRICE LIST
Part #
20003
20001
20130

20009
20008
20026

20047

FUEL STABALIZER 8OZ 20314
FUEL STABALIZER 16OZ 20302

20W-50 - FULL SYNTHETIC MOTORCYLE OIL 20702


